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Categorie

Junioren Jongens

Junioren Meisjes

Dames

Veteranen 1

Veteranen 2

Naam

1 Richard Scheper
2 |Ruben Hoekstra
3 |Hessel Wijnia
4 Pieter Wijnia
5 Harry Sweering

1 Marrit Leenstra
2 Janieke Kalsbeek
3 Vera Warmelink
4 Ingrid Leenstra

1 Rixt Meijer

2 Larissa Drysdale
3 Maria Sterk

4 Margje Abma

5 Gerda Brouwer

6 |Marijke Bekkema
7 Rianne Hospes

8 Ankie Hamstra

1 \Wieger Draayer
2 |Jurjen Sweering

3 Sjaak Eijgenhuijsen

4 Henk Jongman
5 'Walter Falkena
6 Fedde Bloemhof

1 Rick Vlieger

2 Carl Draayer

3 Jan Brander

4 Jouke Hilarides
5 |Rein Oppewal
6 Dirk vd Haring
7 Jelte Huizenga

Woonplaats

Ruinerwold
Tjerkgaast
Harich
Harich
Sneek

Wijckel
Hardegarijp
Driesum
Wijckel

ljist
Heerenveen
Hallum
Tjerkgaast
Sondel
Itens
Heerenveen
Bolsward

Wijckel
Sneek
Leeuwarden

Anna Paulowna

Nijland
Itens

Midlum
Nijemirdum
Ureterp
Oosthem
Sneek
Hallum
Franeker

Tijd

27,11,04
27,57,52
28,47,35
29,01,21
30,28,11

28,4475
31,02,35
31,29,44
38,47,46

27,33,59
27,38,58
29,01,33
29,17,14
29,47,27
30,38,79
31,06,56
31,54,61

24,1517
24,29,60
25,38,47
27,01,81
27,08,74
30,58,84

24,13,84
24,56,55
25,17,12
25,57,46
26,16,33
28,15,79
28,16,89



Veteranen 3

Senioren

1 \Willem Visser

1 Marcel de Koning
2 Robert Boersen

3 Alwin Kuipers

4 Jelle Kooistra

5 Marco Bos

Sneek

Hippolytushoef

Oudeschild
Tjalleberd
Warga
Bolsward

6 Hanno Zomermaand |Franeker

7 Pieter Terpstra

8 Arjen Bos

9 Thomas Wobma
10 Edwin Brouwer
11 Erik vd Beek
12 Stephan Spijkerman
13 Gerard Brouwer
14 Menno Bonnema
15 Johnny Brouwer
16 Bertijn Brijder
17 Mark Zweers
18 Hylke Brouwer
19 Bert Kingma
20 |Pieter Teppema
21 |Alex Schilstra
22 |Fedde Bergsma
23 |Andre Buma
24 Marcel Adema
25 |Anne Sierksma
26 Rutger Visser
27 |Stefan Rorije

Elite Dames (buiten mededinging)

1 Janny Kleinjan
2 \Vera Koedooder
3 |Sandra Hoekzema

Elite Heren (buiten mededinging)

1 Koos Zut
2 \Hindrik Kooistra

Lemmer
Bolsward
Bolsward
Bolsward
Bolsward
Franeker
Bolsward
Franeker
Bolsward
Heerenveen
Franeker
Groningen
Leeuwarden
Oppenhuizen
Bolsward
Workum
Heerenveen
Bolsward
Rinsumageest
Wijnaldum
Franeker

Almelo
Bovenkarspel
Sneek

32,25,02

23,59,27
24,18,89
24,57,46
24,19,65
24,25,20
24,28,77
24,44,88
24,48,60
25,24,81
26,00,27
26,11,01
26,14,10
26,56,75
27,09,30
27,15,53
217,27,35
27,32,44
27,48,16
27,48,60
27,54,80
27,59,02
28,00,08
28,06,93
28,39,51
29,08,02
29,2481
31,01,30

25,32,01
26,47,95
31,48,45

Heerhugowaard 24,03,46

Warga

24,48,81



